Project Notes Type
L
I
N
E
V
O
L

4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
U - 120-277V
480 - 277-480V
(Blank) - Hook Mount
1/2PM - 1/2” Pendant Mount
3/4PM - 3/4” Pendant Mount
(Blank) - Standard in Black
OCC - Microwave Occupancy Sensor
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
MHTL-HB-PRM-150E-5K-U
Luminaire Ouput: 21,241 lumens, 150.9 Watts
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Model Power CCT Lumen Dimensions (inch)
MHTL-HB-PRM-100E-5K-U 100W 5000K 14,000 lm Dia. 10.4” x Height 7.1”
MHTL-HB-PRM-125E-5K-U 125W 5000K 17,500 lm Dia. 10.4” x Height 7.1”
MHTL-HB-PRM-150E-5K-U 150W 5000K 21,000 lm Dia. 10.4” x Height 7.1”
MHTL-HB-PRM-200E-5K-U 200W 5000K 28,000 lm Dia. 12.8” x Height 7.3”
MHTL-HB-PRM-240E-5K-U 240W 5000K 33,600 lm Dia. 12.8” x Height 7.3”